Model Max Section Max Section Max Thickness Max Thickness Max Thickness Max Thickness Laser Power
Number Height Length Mild Steel Stainless Steel Aluminum Brass Output
FLT-6012-1000W 4 in 20 ft 10 mm 5 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1 kW
FLT-6012-1500W 4 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 1.5 kW
FLT-6012-2000W 4 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 2 kW
FLT-6012-3000W 4 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 3 kW
FLT-6022-1000W 8 in 20 ft 10 mm 5 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1 kW
FLT-6022-1500W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 1.5 kW
FLT-6022-2000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 2 kW
FLT-6022-3000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 3 kW
FLT-6022-4000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 4 kW
FLT-6022-6000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 6 kW
FLT-6035-1000W 13 in 20 ft 10 mm 5 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1 kW
FLT-6035-1500W 13 in 20 ft 16 mm 6 mm 4 mm 3 mm 1.5 kW
FLT-6035-3000W 13 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 3 kW
FLT-6035-4000W 13 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 4 kW
FLT-6035-6000W 13 in 20 ft 30 mm 20 mm 14 mm 12 mm 6 kW
     Equipped with Automatic Feeder
FLU-6022-1000W 8 in 20 ft 10 mm 5 mm 3 mm 3 mm 1 kW
FLU-6022-1500W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 1.5 kW
FLU-6022-2000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 2 kW
FLU-6022-4000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 4 kW
FLU-6022-6000W 8 in 20 ft 22 mm 10 mm 8 mm 6 mm 6 kW
Specifications For All Models
Positioning accuracy of X/Y axes: ±0.05 mm
Positioning repeatability of X/Y axes: ±0.03 mm
Power supply: ~3x480 V 60 Hz or other
+1 (419) 872-2364
Laser Tube Cutting Machine